

2012		LY12B07013					(PFOS)
107000B1120399							
2012-07-03	218	2012	50000.00	0.00	-	50000.00	
2012-07-03	218	2012	-1500.00	0.00	-	48500.00	
2012-07-03	236	2012	50000.00	0.00	-	98500.00	
2012-11-14	702		0.00	500.00	-	98000.00	
2012-11-14	702		0.00	6710.00	-	91290.00	
2012-11-22	1501		0.00	20000.00	-	71290.00	
2013-03-06	264		0.00	125.00	-	71165.00	
2013-03-06	264		0.00	2379.00	-	68786.00	
2013-03-27	1201		0.00	221.00	-	68565.00	
2013-06-21	1266		0.00	463.50	-	68101.50	
2013-06-21	1266		0.00	578.00	-	67523.50	
2013-09-27	1433		0.00	1425.00	-	66098.50	
2013-11-13	775		0.00	18436.30	-	47662.20	
2013-11-13	775		0.00	980.00	-	46682.20	
2013-11-13	779		0.00	1145.00	-	45537.20	
2013-12-02	36		0.00	284.00	-	45253.20	
2013-12-02	37		0.00	950.00	-	44303.20	
2013-12-02	37		0.00	3750.00	-	40553.20	
2013-12-04	420		0.00	510.00	-	40043.20	
2013-12-05	663		0.00	488.00	-	39555.20	
2013-12-05	665		0.00	348.00	-	39207.20	
2013-12-05	668		0.00	1000.00	-	38207.20	
2014-03-20	817		0.00	722.10	-	37485.10	
2014-03-20	817		0.00	900.00	-	36585.10	
2014-03-20	818		0.00	11120.00	-	25465.10	
2014-03-20	819		0.00	252.00	-	25213.10	
2014-03-21	862		0.00	800.00	-	24413.10	
2014-03-21	862		0.00	15176.00	-	9237.10	
2014-03-21	865		0.00	1232.00	-	8005.10	
2014-04-18	693		0.00	334.00	-	7671.10	
2014-05-14	502		0.00	7078.60	-	592.50	
2014-06-09	457		0.00	142.00	-	450.50	
	-----	-----	98500.00	98049.50	-----	450.50	